May 31 2024 (23:45) India Rail Info

Shalimar - Gorakhpur Weekly Express (PT)/15021 - Exp - NER
SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) to BSB/Varanasi Junction
15h 25m - 821 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SHM [Shalimar (Kolkata) 20:05 2 0 67 |5 |[SER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m |0 |1 112 |71 |39 |SER
3 |GTS |Ghatsila 23:13 23:14 m 1 210 |70 |[100 |SER
4 |TATA [Tatanagar Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |3 |1 246 |46 |159 |SER
5 |PRR |Puruliajunction 01:46 01:48 2m |23 |2 |335 |43 |234 |SER
6 |BJE Bhojudih Junction 02:56 02:58 2m 2 (384 |31 |[152 |SER
7 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh  |04:20 04:25 5m |4 |2 427 (82 |235 |ECR
8 KQR [Koderma Junction 05:33 05:35 2m |4 |2 521 |55 |397 [ECR
9 GAYA |Gaya Junction 07:00 07:05 5m |1 |2 598 |81 [109 |ECR
10 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 08:08 08:10 2m |0 (2 |683 |67 [108 |ECR
11 [SSM |[Sasaram Junction 08:26 08:28 2m |2 |2 701 |57 (108 [ECR
12 |(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:15 10:25 10m (7,8 |2 (803 (17 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

13 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 11:30 11:55 25m |3 |2 821 |59 [77 |NR

14 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 12:31 12:33 2m (2 |2 |857 |45 |79 |NER
15 |MAU |Mau Junction 13:50 13:55 5m |3 (2 |915 |64 |70 |NER
16 |BLTR |Belthara Road 14:28 14:30 2m 2 (950 |64 |71 |[NER
17 |SRU |[Salempur junction 14:51 14:53 2m 2 972 |62 |76 |NER
18 |BTT  |Bhatnijunction 15:03 15:05 2m |2 (2 |982 |31 |77 |NER
19 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 15:45 15:50 5m (1 |2 1003 |33 |78 |NER
20 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 17:20 8 |2 1052 |- 84 |NER

May 31 2024 (23:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




